Restrictor valves
Wandfluh AG	 Tel.	 +41 33 672 72 72	 E-mail:	 sales@wandfluh.com	 Illustrations not obligatory	 Data sheet no.
Postfach	 Fax	 +41 33 672 72 12	 Internet:	 www.wandfluh.com	 Data subject to change	 2.4-610E 1/2
CH-3714 Frutigen						      Edition 16 20
Restrictor valve with reverse free flow check
Screw-in cartridge
•	 Qmax	 =	 25	l/min
•	 QN	 =	 25	l/min

		  25 l/min	 25
Design-Index (Subject to change)
TYPE CODE
39
,5
29
68
,5
17Ø
10s
19s
23Ø
18M x1,5
30
40
45
50
70
60
s3
47
76
26Ø
20
21
Restrictor valves
Wandfluh AG	 Tel.	 +41 33 672 72 72	 E-mail:	 sales@wandfluh.com	 Illustrations not obligatory	 Data sheet no.
Postfach	 Fax	 +41 33 672 72 12	 Internet:	 www.wandfluh.com	 Data subject to change	 2.4-610E 2/2
CH-3714 Frutigen						      Edition 16 20
CHARACTERISTICS oil viscosity  υ = 30 mm2/s
∆p = f (Q)	 Flow-pressure loss characteristics	 Q = f (n)	 Volume flow adjustment characteristics
	 2 → 1 through check valve throttle closed		  QN = 25 l/min
	 1 → 2 through throttle fully open
	 QN = 25 l/min
DIMENSIONS / SECTIONAL DRAWING
Screw adjustment «S»	   	      Knob adjustment «D»
ACCESSORIES
Flange-/sandwich plate NG3-Mini	 Data sheet 2.4-800
Line mount body	 Data sheet 2.9-205
Cavity drawing according to
ISO 7789–18–01–0–98
For detailed cavity drawing
and cavity tools see data
sheet 2.13-1002.
Technical explanation see data sheet 1.0-100
PARTS LIST
Position	 Article	 Description
20	 114.2299	 Knob
30	 193.1040	 Safety plate RD4 DIN 6799
40	 153.1302	 Hexagonal nut 0,5D M6x3,2
45	 234.1060	 Disc
50	 160.2156	 O-ring ID 15,60x1,78
60	 160.2111	 O-ring ID 11,11x1,78
70	 049.3156	 Back-up ring RD 12,1x15x1,4
Q [l/min]
K0001
0 5 10 15 20 25
1    22    1
25
20
15
10
5
0
p [bar]
p [bar]
Q [l/min]
K0003
0 1 2 3 4 5
25
20